Sunday, July 15"
4:00-6:00 p.m.
5:30-7:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
6:30-7:30 p.m.
7:30-8:30 p.m.

Monday, July 16"
7:15 am.
7:30-8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00-5:00 p.m.
5:30-6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Tuesday, July 17*
7:15 a.m.
7:30-8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00-5:00 p.m.
5:30-6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

ART@MO
July 15-20, 2018

Registration Check-In

Dinner

Childcare

Welcome, Orientation, & Worship

Workshops

Coffee is available in the Mabee Building 8 a.m.

Motning Prayer
Breakfast
Workshops & Childcare
Lunch
Tour of Mo
Mini Courses
Dinner
Worship
Ice Cream Social (All Ages!)

Coffee is available in the Mabee Building 8§ a.m.

Motning Prayer
Breakfast
Workshops & Childcare
Lunch
Tour of Mo
Mini Courses
Dinner
Worship
Critter Class for Kids
Art Show, Sale, & Auction

-5 pm.

-5 pm.

[ ocation

Mabee (Registration) Building

King Dining Hall
TBA
TBA

Various

Prayer Tank
King Dining Hall
Various
King Dining Hall
(Meet at Mabee Building)
Various
King Dining Hall
TBA
TBA

Prayer Tank
King Dining Hall
Various
King Dining Hall
(Meet at Mabee Building)
Various
King Dining Hall
TBA
TBA
TBA



Wednesday, July 18"
7:15 am.
7:30-8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:00-5:00 p.m.
5:30-6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

6:40 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Thursday, July 19"
7:15 am.
7:30-8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.

2:30-5:00 p.m.

3:30-5:30 p.m.

5:30-6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

Friday, July 20™
7:30-8:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

Coffee is available in the Mabee Building 8 a.m. - 5 p.m.
Morning Prayer
Breakfast
Workshops & Childcare
Lunch
Special Riverfront Game

Mini Courses
Dinner

Group Photo
Worship

Campfires & S’mores

Coffee is available in the Mabee Building 8 a.m. - 5 p.m.
Morning Prayer
Breakfast
Workshops & Childcare

Lunch

High Ropes
(For those signed up during check-in)

Kids Mini Courses
Dinner

Worship with Communion

Kids Movie Night after Worship

Caffee is available in the Mabee Building 8 a.m. - 5 p.m.
Breakfast
All Participant Art Show & Closing Worship
Check Out / Farewells

Room checkout is by 11:00 a.m.

Prayer Tank
King Dining Hall
Various
King Dining Hall
Riverfront

Vatrious

Riverfront
(Rain Location KDH)

TBA
TBA
TBA

Prayer Tank
King Dining Hall
Various
King Dining Hall
Ropes Courses

Various
King Dining Hall
TBA
TBA

King Dining Hall
TBA



