ART@MO July 15-20, 2018

Sunday, July 15 th	july 15 20, 2010	Location
	D. C. C. L.I.	
4:00-6:00 p.m.	Registration Check-In	Mabee (Registration) Building
5:30-7:00 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
6:30 p.m.	Childcare	TBA
6:30-7:30 p.m.	Welcome, Orientation, & Worship	TBA
7:30-8:30 p.m.	Workshops	Various
Monday, July 16 th	Coffee is available in the Mahee Building 8 a.m 5 p.m.	
7:15 a.m.	Morning Prayer	Prayer Tank
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
9:00 a.m12:00 p.m.	Workshops & Childcare	Various
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	King Dining Hall
1:00 p.m.	Tour of Mo	(Meet at Mabee Building)
2:00-5:00 p.m.	Mini Courses	Various
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
6:30 p.m.	Worship	TBA
7:30 p.m.	Ice Cream Social (All Ages!)	TBA
Tuesday, July 17 th	Coffee is available in the Mahee Building 8 a.m 5 p.m.	
7:15 a.m.	Morning Prayer	Prayer Tank
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
9:00 a.m12:00 p.m.	Workshops & Childcare	Various
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	King Dining Hall
1:00 p.m.	Tour of Mo	(Meet at Mabee Building)
2:00-5:00 p.m.	Mini Courses	Various
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
6:30 p.m.	Worship	TBA
7:00 p.m.	Critter Class for Kids	TBA
7:30 p.m.	Art Show, Sale, & Auction	TBA

		Schedule subject to chang
Wednesday, July 18th	Coffee is available in the Mabee Building 8 a.m 5 p.m.	
7:15 a.m.	Morning Prayer	Prayer Tank
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
9:00 a.m12:00 p.m.	Workshops & Childcare	Various
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	King Dining Hall
1:00 p.m.	Special Riverfront Game	Riverfront
2:00-5:00 p.m.	Mini Courses	Various
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Dinner	Riverfront (Rain Location KDH)
6:30 p.m.	Group Photo	TBA
6:40 p.m.	Worship	TBA
7:30 p.m.	Campfires & S'mores	TBA
Thursday, July 19th	Coffee is available in the Mabee Building 8 a.m 5 p.m.	
7:15 a.m.	Morning Prayer	Prayer Tank
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
9:00 a.m12:00 p.m.	Workshops & Childcare	Various
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	King Dining Hall
2:30-5:00 p.m.	High Ropes (For those signed up during check-in)	Ropes Courses
3:30-5:30 p.m.	Kids Mini Courses	Various
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00 p.m.	Worship with Communion	TBA
7:45 p.m.	Kids Movie Night after Worship	TBA
Friday, July 20th	Coffee is available in the Mahee Building 8 a.m 5 p.m.	
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:45 a.m.	All Participant Art Show & Closing Worship	TBA
10:15 a.m.	Check Out / Farewells	

Room checkout is by 11:00 a.m.